KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account
Year ended 31st March 2019

INCOME

P2P

Associate Subscriptions
Interest

Competitions
Green Point Swiss Pairs/Teams

EXPENDITURE

Kent Representative Teams
Committee Expenses

Committee Meeting Expenses
Website

Postage and Stationery

Junior Bridge Camp and Inter-schools
Promotional expenses

Courses

Equipment cost written off

2019
£

5,572.02

85.00

29.73

5,686.75
-1,327.98

921.55 -406.43

5,280.32
2,173.00
1,475.00
292.50
133.20
59.05
510.26
162.00

303.00 5,108.01

£172.31

2018
£
5,857.32
137.50
6.16
6,000.98
-1,089.90
626.12 -463.78
5,537.20
2,040.00
1,404.80
261.95
111.00
144.30
1,359.65
914.17 6,235.87

-£698.67
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