KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account Year ended 31st March 2019

		<u> 2019</u>		<u>2018</u>
		£		£
INCOME				
P2P		5,572.02		5,857.32
Associate Subscriptions		85.00		137.50
Interest		29.73	_	6.16
		5,686.75	_	6,000.98
Competitions	-1,327.98		-1,089.90	
Green Point Swiss Pairs/Teams	921.55	-406.43	626.12	-463.78
		5,280.32		5,537.20
<u>EXPENDITURE</u>				
Kent Representative Teams	2,173.00		2,040.00	
Committee Expenses	1,475.00		1,404.80	
Committee Meeting Expenses	292.50		261.95	
Website	133.20		111.00	
Postage and Stationery	59.05		144.30	
Junior Bridge Camp and Inter-schools	510.26		-	
Promotional expenses	162.00		-	
Courses	-		1,359.65	
Equipment cost written off	303.00	5,108.01	914.17	6,235.87
	_	£172.31	_	-£698.67